ABB high performance machinery drives
ACSM1, 0.75 to 110 kW / 1 to 150 hp
Technical catalogue
PROFILE INDUSTRIES
APPLICATIONS EXPERTISE
PARTNERS
PRODUCTS
SERVICES

Types, ratings and dimensions
Ratings
Type code
Frame
size
I2cont4k
6)
4 kHz
A
I2cont8k
7)
8 kHz
A
I2cont16k
8)
16 kHz
A
PN
1)
kW
PN
1)
hp
I2N
2)
A
I2max
3)
A
0.75 1 2.5 5.3 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-02A5-4 A 3 2.5 2
1.1 1.5 3 6.3 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-03A0-4 A 3.6 3 2.2
1.5 2 4 8.4 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-04A0-4 A 4.8 4 2.4
2.2 3 5 10.5 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-05A0-4 A 6 5 2.5
3 3 7 14.7 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-07A0-4 A 8 5.5 3
4 5 9.5 16.6 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-09A5-4 B 10.5 9.5 5
5.5 7.5 12 21 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-012A-4 B 14 12 6
7.5 10 16 28 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-016A-4 B 18 13 7.5
11 15 24 42 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-024A-4 C 27 24 18
15 20 31 54 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-031A-4 C 35 31 20
18.5 25 40 70 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-040A-4 C 44 35 22
22 30 46 81 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-046A-4 C 50 38 24
30 40 60 105 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-060A-4 D 65 55 28
37 50 73 128 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-073A-4 D 80 60 31
45 60 90 150 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-090A-4 D 93 65 34
55 75 110 165 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-110A-4 E 110 75 -
75 100 135 202 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-135A-4 E 135 90 -
90 125 175 282 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-175A-4 E 175 115 -
110 150 210 326 ACSM1-04x4)x5)-210A-4 E 210 135 -
Frame
size
Height 1)
mm
Width
mm
Depth 2)
mm
Weight
kg
A 364 90 146 3
B 380 100 223 5
C 467 165 225/161 3) 10/8 3)
D 467 220 225/161 3) 17/14 3)
E 700 314 398 67
Feature / frame size A B C D E
Current & Power
Nominal current
Maximum current
2.5 to 7.0 A
5.3 to 14.7 A
9.5 to 16 A
16.6 to 28 A
24 to 46 A
42 to 81 A